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Registration_No

16060002/2016
16060002/2016
16060002/2016
16060002/2016
16060003/2016
16060003/2016
16060003/2016
16060003/2016
16060014/2016
16060014/2016
16060014/2016
16060014/2016
16060015/2016
16060015/2016
16060015/2016
16060015/2016
16060022/2016
16060022/2016
16060022/2016
16060022/2016
16060030/2016
16060030/2016
16060030/2016
16060030/2016
16060032/2016
16060032/2016
16060032/2016
16060032/2016
16060044/2016
16060044/2016
16060044/2016
16060044/2016
16060046/2016
16060046/2016
16060046/2016
16060046/2016
16060050/2016
16060050/2016
16060050/2016
16060050/2016
16060057/2016
16060057/2016
16060057/2016
16060057/2016
16060058/2016
16060058/2016
16060058/2016
16060058/2016

ALDER COLLEGE

Select Course BA
Exam Year 2018
Select Semester FIFTH

Roll_No sub_code
AG16060001 EVS-501
AG16060001 POL-501
AG16060001 HIS-501
AG16060001 EDN-501
AG16060002 EVS-501
AG16060002 POL-501
AG16060002 HIS-501
AG16060002 EDN-501
AG16060004 EVS-501
AG16060004 POL-501
AG16060004 HIS-501
AG16060004 EDN-501
AG16060005 EVS-501
AG16060005 POL-501
AG16060005 EDN-501
AG16060005 SOC-501
AG16060006 EVS-501
AG16060006 POL-501
AG16060006 EDN-501
AG16060006 SOC-501
AG16060010 EVS-501
AG16060010 POL-501
AG16060010 HIS-501
AG16060010 SOC-501
AG16060011 EVS-501
AG16060011 HIS-501
AG16060011 EDN-501
AG16060011 SOC-501
AG16060015 EVS-501
AG16060015 POL-501
AG16060015 HIS-501
AG16060015 EDN-501
AG16060016 EVS-501
AG16060016 POL-501
AG16060016 EDN-501
AG16060016 SOC-501
AG16060017 EVS-501
AG16060017 POL-501
AG16060017 HIS-501
AG16060017 EDN-501
AG16060022 EVS-501
AG16060022 POL-501
AG16060022 HIS-501
AG16060022 SOC-501
AG16060023 EVS-501
AG16060023 POL-501
AG16060023 HIS-501
AG16060023 SOC-501

** Please make separate sheet for each course. That is, separate sheet for BA, BCOM, BSC like that. One course can have multiple sheet

Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship

sub_name (optional)

internal

24
25
25
23
20
26
24
24
22
24
25
22
21
24
24
25
22
25
22
19
26
27
23
26
22
27
24
24
24
25
25
23
24
24
23
22
15
25
22
23
19
25
21
21
15
22
20
21

external

42
32
35
45
37
32
42
40
35
38
41
41
38
32
33
39
32
21
45
24
46
32
35
24
48
46
40
37
44
37
39
36
48
35
34
26
43
27
36
34
34
18
32
17
34
20
32
32



16060067/2016
16060067/2016
16060067/2016
16060067/2016
16060076/2018
16060076/2018
16060076/2018
16060076/2018
16060077/2016
16060077/2016
16060077/2016
16060077/2016
16060095/2016
16060095/2016
16060095/2016
16060095/2016
16060097/2016
16060097/2016
16060097/2016
16060097/2016
16060098/2016
16060098/2016
16060098/2016
16060098/2016
16060099/2016
16060099/2016
16060099/2016
16060099/2016
16060029/2016
16060029/2016
16060029/2016
16060029/2016
16060104/2016
16060104/2016
16060104/2016
16060104/2016
16060107/2016
16060107/2016
16060107/2016
16060107/2016
16060112/2016
16060112/2016
16060112/2016
16060112/2016
16060113/2016
16060113/2016
16060113/2016
16060113/2016
16060127/2016
16060127/2016
16060127/2016
16060127/2016
16060129/2016
16060129/2016

AG16060027
AG16060027
AG16060027
AG16060027
AG16060029
AG16060029
AG16060029
AG16060029
AG16060030
AG16060030
AG16060030
AG16060030
AG16060034
AG16060034
AG16060034
AG16060034
AG16060035
AG16060035
AG16060035
AG16060035
AG16060036
AG16060036
AG16060036
AG16060036
AG16060037
AG16060037
AG16060037
AG16060037
AG16060039
AG16060039
AG16060039
AG16060039
AG16060040
AG16060040
AG16060040
AG16060040
AG16060041
AG16060041
AG16060041
AG16060041
AG16060044
AG16060044
AG16060044
AG16060044
AG16060045
AG16060045
AG16060045
AG16060045
AG16060048
AG16060048
AG16060048
AG16060048
AG16060049
AG16060049

EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501

Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics

17
24
23
22
20
22
24
23
22
25
23
26
21
22
20
21
23
21
21
23
20
26
23
26
18
24
24
23
19
25
23
21
18
26
25
26
22
25
25
22
17
20
23
23
19
24
24
26
20
26
23
23
18
25

38
23
37
32
39
26
33
39
35
16
26
35
47
35
40
32
46
19
27
35
43
37
45
47
33
36
48
18
33

32

40
25
36
46
34
20
32
15

o O

36
24
50
45
41
33
42
38
42
32



16060129/2016
16060129/2016
16060149/2016
16060149/2016
16060149/2016
16060149/2016
16060150/2016
16060150/2016
16060150/2016
16060150/2016
16060154/2016
16060154/2016
16060154/2016
16060154/2016
16060159/2016
16060159/2016
16060159/2016
16060159/2016
16060160/2016
16060160/2016
16060160/2016
16060160/2016
16060163/2016
16060163/2016
16060163/2016
16060163/2016
16060171/2016
16060171/2016
16060171/2016
16060171/2016
16060173/2016
16060173/2016
16060173/2016
16060173/2016
16060175/2016
16060175/2016
16060175/2016
16060175/2016
16060177/2016
16060177/2016
16060177/2016
16060177/2016
16060007/2016
16060007/2016
16060007/2016
16060007/2016
16060018/2016
16060018/2016
16060018/2016
16060018/2016
16060043/2016
16060043/2016
16060043/2016
16060043/2016

AG16060049
AG16060049
AG16060059
AG16060059
AG16060059
AG16060059
AG16060060
AG16060060
AG16060060
AG16060060
AG16060064
AG16060064
AG16060064
AG16060064
AG16060065
AG16060065
AG16060065
AG16060065
AG16060066
AG16060066
AG16060066
AG16060066
AG16060068
AG16060068
AG16060068
AG16060068
AG16060071
AG16060071
AG16060071
AG16060071
AG16060072
AG16060072
AG16060072
AG16060072
AG16060074
AG16060074
AG16060074
AG16060074
AG16060076
AG16060076
AG16060076
AG16060076
AH16060024
AH16060024
AH16060024
AH16060024
AH16060025
AH16060025
AH16060025
AH16060025
AH16060030
AH16060030
AH16060030
AH16060030

HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
ECO-501
EVS-501
POL-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
POL-501
EDN-501

HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

24
24
24
27
26
27
23
24
24
19
22
24
24
19
21
23
24
21
21
26
25
24
22
24
26
24
23
26
23
25
20
21
21
18
18
23
24
21
17
26
24
26
22
21
27
21
24
20
24
25
23
19
26
24

39
47
42
32
59
33
37
34
43
10
40
22
33

37
38
42
32
44
27
36
42
39
27
52
32
33
26
41
24
45
27
35
37
39
17
36
20
41
40
44
40
38
39
45
56
41
32
32
46
39
37
38
52



16060065/2016
16060065/2016
16060065/2016
16060065/2016
16060074/2016
16060074/2016
16060074/2016
16060074/2016
16060079/2016
16060079/2016
16060079/2016
16060079/2016
16060087/2016
16060087/2016
16060087/2016
16060087/2016
16060117/2016
16060117/2016
16060117/2016
16060117/2016
16060133/2016
16060133/2016
16060133/2016
16060133/2016
16060041/2016
16060041/2016
16060041/2016
16060041/2016
16060169/2016
16060169/2016
16060169/2016
16060169/2016
15290108/2015
15290108/2015
15290108/2015
15290108/2015
15290109/2016
15290109/2016
15290109/2016
15290109/2016
15290007/2015
15290007/2015
15290007/2015
15290007/2015
15290019/2015
15290019/2015
15290019/2015
15290019/2015
15290041/2015
15290041/2015
15290041/2015
15290041/2015
15290065/2015
15290065/2015

AH16060034
AH16060034
AH16060034
AH16060034
AH16060036
AH16060036
AH16060036
AH16060036
AH16060037
AH16060037
AH16060037
AH16060037
AH16060038
AH16060038
AH16060038
AH16060038
AH16060042
AH16060042
AH16060042
AH16060042
AH16060046
AH16060046
AH16060046
AH16060046
AH16060068
AH16060068
AH16060068
AH16060068
AH16060081
AH16060081
AH16060081
AH16060081
AH15060108
AH15060108
AH15060108
AH15060108
AH15060109
AH15060109
AH15060109
AH15060109
AG15060007
AG15060007
AG15060007
AG15060007
AG15060019
AG15060019
AG15060019
AG15060019
AG15060041
AG15060041
AG15060041
AG15060041
AG15060065
AG15060065

EVS-501
ELENG-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
POL-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
POL-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
ELENG-501
EVS-501
ELENG-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501

Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship

Literary Criticism-I

Environmental Science

Literary Criticism-I
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics

22
24
23
20
23
20
26
27
22
20
24
21
21
18
24
24
20
20
25
27
20
22
25
27
14
24
23
22
20
24
24
23
24
24
20
18
20
18
24
26
25
25
22
20
15
25
19
22
22
24
24
22
23
23

38
33
32
32
38
25
37
33
36
34
37
49
36
32
32
42
33
35
40
25
47
41
43
43
44
32
40
34
36
25
43
32
47
32
23
32
45
32
43
32
47
38
35
49
33
33
32
35
33
32
35
32
41
12



15290065/2015
15290065/2015
15290071/2015
15290071/2015
15290071/2015
15290071/2015
15290072/2015
15290072/2015
15290072/2015
15290072/2015
15070017/2015
15070017/2015
15070017/2015
15070017/2015
15070022/2015
15070022/2015
15070022/2015
15070022/2015
15240051/2015
15240051/2015
15240051/2015
15240051/2015
15100028/2015
15100028/2015
15100028/2015
15100028/2015
14060167/2014
14060167/2014
14060167/2014
14060167/2014
14010012/2014
14010012/2014
14010012/2014
14010012/2014
13060119/2013
13060119/2013
13060119/2013
13060119/2013
16060021/2016
16060021/2016
16060021/2016
16060021/2016
16060021/2016
16060021/2016
16060024/2016
16060024/2016
16060024/2016
16060024/2016
16060024/2016
16060024/2016
16060055/2016
16060055/2016
16060055/2016
16060055/2016

AG15060065
AG15060065
AG15060071
AG15060071
AG15060071
AG15060071
AG15060072
AG15060072
AG15060072
AG15060072
AG15070017
AG15070017
AG15070017
AG15070017
AG15070022
AG15070022
AG15070022
AG15070022
AG15240049
AG15240049
AG15240049
AG15240049
AG15100028
AG15100028
AG15100028
AG15100028
AG14060063
AG14060063
AG14060063
AG14060063
AG14010038
AG14010038
AG14010038
AG14010038
AH14060020
AH14060020
AH14060020
AH14060020
AH16060001
AH16060001
AH16060001
AH16060001
AH16060001
AH16060001
AH16060002
AH16060002
AH16060002
AH16060002
AH16060002
AH16060002
AH16060003
AH16060003
AH16060003
AH16060003

HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
POL-501
HIS-501
SOC-501
EVS-501
HIS-501
EDN-501
ECO-501
EVS-501
ECO-502
ECO-503(D)
ECO-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EVS-501
ECO-502
ECO-503(D)
ECO-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EVS-501
ECO-502
ECO-503(D)
ECO-501

HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Marriage, Family and Kinship
Environmental Science
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Education in Modern India

INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Environmental Science

ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Environmental Science

ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Comparative Government and Politics
HISTORY OF EUROPE

Environmental Science

ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

INDIAN ECONOMY-I

23
25
17
24
19
20
21
20
24
26
22
23
25
19
22
24
25
17
23
21
21
21
19
21
25
16
23
23
22
18
21
20
19
19
17
23
22
23
29
23
27
25
27
27
25
19
25
24
25
26
27
18
21
24

32
40
26
32
24
42
35
16
33
45
42
32
38
24
42
24
39
18
36
17
26
39
43
32
36
22
33
32
32
32
39
32
33
32
35
32

55
57
53
60
32
54
45
45
35
50
40
44
55
50
48
56



16060055/2016
16060055/2016
16060070/2016
16060070/2016
16060070/2016
16060070/2016
16060070/2016
16060070/2016
16060108/2016
16060108/2016
16060108/2016
16060108/2016
16060108/2016
16060108/2016
16060168/2016
16060168/2016
16060168/2016
16060168/2016
16060168/2016
16060168/2016
15290083/2015
15290083/2015
15290083/2015
15290083/2015
15290083/2015
15290083/2015
16060004/2016
16060004/2016
16060004/2016
16060004/2016
16060004/2016
16060004/2016
16060035/2016
16060035/2016
16060035/2016
16060035/2016
16060035/2016
16060035/2016
16060038/2016
16060038/2016
16060038/2016
16060038/2016
16060038/2016
16060038/2016
16060075/2016
16060075/2016
16060075/2016
16060075/2016
16060075/2016
16060075/2016
16060086/2016
16060086/2016
16060086/2016
16060086/2016

AH16060003
AH16060003
AH16060004
AH16060004
AH16060004
AH16060004
AH16060004
AH16060004
AH16060005
AH16060005
AH16060005
AH16060005
AH16060005
AH16060005
AH16060009
AH16060009
AH16060009
AH16060009
AH16060009
AH16060009
AH15060083
AH15060083
AH15060083
AH15060083
AH15060083
AH15060083
AH16060010
AH16060010
AH16060010
AH16060010
AH16060010
AH16060010
AH16060012
AH16060012
AH16060012
AH16060012
AH16060012
AH16060012
AH16060013
AH16060013
AH16060013
AH16060013
AH16060013
AH16060013
AH16060015
AH16060015
AH16060015
AH16060015
AH16060015
AH16060015
AH16060016
AH16060016
AH16060016
AH16060016

POL-501
HIS-501
EVS-501
ECO-502
ECO-503(D)
ECO-501
POL-501
HIS-501
EVS-501
ECO-502
ECO-503(D)
ECO-501
POL-501
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